
LOT 127
IN OR 2006/1570
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

PINE AMANDA M
45397 INGLEHAM CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0127-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7003.00

01/14/2021 KBA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
1

185,473
4,936
40,000

230,409
100,417
129,992

HX HB 50,000
79,992

230,409
0

197,129

2006/1570 9/30/2015 SW Q I 01 130,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

PINE AMANDA M

1985/1672 6/12/2015 SW U V 30 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SLV AMHURST OAKS LLC

D R HORTON INC-JACK
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3953 NEW CONSTR 159,000 07/14/2015

2016HX Base Yr

45397 INGLEHAM CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,751 121.0000 109.20 191,209 2015 2015 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1526

BAS 1,526 100 1,526 161,640

FGR 395 55 217 22,985

FOP 15 30 4 424

PTO 70 5 4 424

2,006 1,751 185,473

BAS=[YR=2015] W15 PTO=[YR=2015]  N7 W10 S7 E10$ W25 S41 E12
N3 FOP=[YR=2015] E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E4 FGR=[YR=2015]  S20
E19 N23 W5 S3 W14$ E14 N3 E5 N35$.

BAS
2015

15
25

41

12
3

3
5

3
4 14

3
5

35

PTO
2015

7

10

7

10

FOP
20155

3
5

3

FGR
2015

20

19

23

5
3

14

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 791.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 96 4,936

4,936

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


